NEW!
683
MOTOR CONTROLS
M
O
TO
R CO
NTRO

part number 200V 230V 480V 600V 115V 230V
coil
Voltage
enclosure
neMa rating
control type/
Version
overload
amp range
Weight
lbs (kg)
TEC12-A4XR-8A 2 2.5 7.5 10 1 2 120V/8.5VA** 4X Reset only 5.5 - 8A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-G4XR-8A 2 2.5 7.5 10 1 2 24V/8VA* 4X Reset only 5.5 - 8A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-AKSS3-8A 2 2.5 7.5 10 1 2 120V/8.5VA** 4X Start/stop 5.5 - 8A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-GKSS3-8A 2 2.5 7.5 10 1 2 24V/8VA* 4X Start/stop 5.5 - 8A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-A4XR-13A 3 3 7.5 10 1 2 120V/8.5VA** 4X Reset only 9 - 13A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-G4XR-13A 3 3 7.5 10 1 2 24V/8VA* 4X Reset only 9 - 13A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-AKSS3-13A 3 3 7.5 10 1 2 120V/8.5VA** 4X Start/stop 9 - 13A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-GKSS3-13A 3 3 7.5 10 1 2 24V/8VA* 4X Start/stop 9 - 13A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC18-A4XR-18A 5 5 10 15 1 3 120V/8.5VA** 4X Reset only 12 - 18A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC18-G4XR-18A 5 5 10 15 1 3 24V/8VA* 4X Reset only 12 - 18A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC18-AKSS3-18A 5 5 10 15 1 3 120V/8.5VA** 4X Start/stop 12 - 18A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC18-GKSS3-18A 5 5 10 15 1 3 24V/8VA* 4X Start/stop 12 - 18A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC25-A4XR-25A 5 7.5 15 20 2 3 120V/8.5VA** 4X Reset only 17- 25A 2.7 (1.22)
TEC25-G4XR-25A 5 7.5 15 20 2 3 24V/8VA* 4X Reset only 17- 25A 2.7 (1.22)
TEC25-AKSS3-25A 5 7.5 15 20 2 3 120V/8.5VA** 4X Start/stop 17- 25A 2.7 (1.22)
TEC25-GKSS3-25A 5 7.5 15 20 2 3 24V/8VA* 4X Start/stop 17- 25A 2.7 (1.22)
Other options and models available from manufacturer.	 * Surge Current – 70VA ** Surge Current – 100VA
NEW!
MOTOR CONTROLS
684